Berlin-Messegelande
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen
Anders, Katharina 72 Anandi3 13:1,14:1
Hof Bernadotte e.V. . . .
73 Charlie wills wissen
GER
Andonow, Tina 123 Juvia VEC 14:1
Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.
GER
Appendino, Victoria 16  Bambina Pirata SL 10:1,11:1,12:1
RSC Wendorf e.V. . .
17  Victoria's Secret SL
GER
Bali, Celia 10  Sparrow 15:1
PferdeSV Christ e.V.
Bartel, Roger 69 PSB Licia 1:1,4:1,5:1
RFV Schenkenhorst e.V.
GER
Bartels, Katja 59  Fernando Fantastic 10:1,11:1,12:1
RFV Gut Heinrichshof e. V.
GER
Bergemann, Emely 11  Diandra H 4:1,5:1,6:1
RV Neu-Benthen flr Reiten und Fahren e. V.
GER
Borchert, Max-Hilmar 144 Camillus 5 1:2,2:1,3:2,4:2,5:2,6: 1
RV Stechlin-Menz e.V. 145 ¢
GER annavar
146 Cent-blue
147 Concord 77
148 Dillon 14
Bredow, Eileen-Angelina 37 Marlene 59 14:1
RV der Berliner und Brandenburger
Studenten e.V.
GER
Breitsma, Jaline Sjoukje 12 TIRita Sport 13:1
Talent Initiative Pferdesport Berlin-
Brandenburg e.V.
GER
Bréckmann, Steffen 15  ChloéB 1:1,4:1,5:1,6:1
RFV Nordbdgge-Lerche e.V.
GER
Brihl, Christian 114 Davy Jones 23 1:2,2:1,4:1,5:1
RFV von Lutzow Herford e.V. .
115 Firlefanz KB
GER
116 KarlaJN
117 Ontaria KB
118 Ophelia KB
119 Versailles Palordet Z
120 Zazu 20
Claus, Luise ) Jack 15:1,16: 1
PferdeSV Christ e.V.
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Teilnehmer

Déhn, Vivien-Sophie
RFV Gohlitz-Tremmen e.V.

Eberhardt, Niklas
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Filip, Florin
RV Wiesengrund Bad Schmiedeberg
ROU

Fischer, Paula
RFV Ravensberge e.V.
GER

Fraude, Adina
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Gebauer-Jochheim, Janna
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Gebhard, Maike
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Gesche, Sandra

Talent Initiative Pferdesport Berlin-
Brandenburg e.V.

GER

Golle, Julien
Landlicher RV Miinchehofe e.V.
GER

Hertsch, Lisa

RV der Berliner und Brandenburger
Studenten e.V.

GER

Hildebrandt, Julia
Landlicher RV Lichtenrade e.V.
GER

Hirrle, Heinz-Ingo
Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.
GER

Hofer , Katharina

Reit- und Voltigierclub Minchehofe e.V.

Jurisch, Anna
RFV Ravensberge e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

6

57
141
142

89

90

91

92

93

23

24

25

26

27

135

31

87

22

138
139

38

99

13
14

28
29

Honey

Istergold
Quality 47
So Cool 2

Amaranth AA
Candimuck W
Chicago 211
Mogli 456

Orient Express ES
A Lovely Boy BP
Centenario P

Con Chichino W
Dublin 243

Melody 264

Vivino

TI Feel the Rythem

Spotify 12

TI Daily

Désolé de Semilly

Santa Sophia

Caskan 4

De Thunderstruck

Catan 18

Dynamite Z 2

Geronimo

Carleya

Comme le vent M

Startplatzreservierungen

15:1

10:1,11:1,12:1

2:1,3:2,4:1,5:2,6:1

1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2,5:2,6:1

13:1

10:1,11:1,12:1

13:1

13:1

2:1,4:1,5:2,6:2

14:1

14:1

1:2,2:1,3:2,4:2,5:2,6:2

16:1

2:1,4:1,5:1,6:1
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Teilnehmer

Jurk, Diana

RV der Berliner und Brandenburger

Studenten e.V.
GER

Kampe, Valerie

RFV St.Martin Heiligenstadt e.V.

GER

Kees, Pia Luna
RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.
GER

Knetsch, Katrin

RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.

GER

Kranig, Sophia
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Krmpotic, Laura
RFG Berlin-Sud e.V.
GER

Krmpotic, Sara
RFG Berlin-Sud e.V.
GER

Krohn, Anna

RV der Berliner und Brandenburger

Studenten e.V.
GER

Kuntzsch, Emma
RFV Stolzenhagen e.V.

Landoulsi, Riad
Reitclub am Olympiapark e.V.
GER

Lehrfeld, Volker
RZV Ferchesar e.V.
GER

Loven, Philip
RV Concordia a.d.Miele e.V.
DEN

Luttcke, Lara
RFV Gohlitz-Tremmen e.V.
GER

Mach, Johanna
RSV Am Maifeld e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

39

54
55

131

140

20
21

45

19

51

151

68

74
75
76

100
101
102
103
104
105

150

124

Cocodellinio

Silverstone EL

Van Vivaldi's wilde Hilde

Pan Tau 116

Maximus 129

Cascorado 5

Qualibro 2

Zalou du Rouet 4

Olympia 131

Bella Lunal

Beauty

Cligout

Capriol K
Cera 97
Quaido

Balbina N
Connection 30
Indra N
Karthana 3

La Million N

Miss Love

Fury

Coalminers' Beat

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1

10:1,11:1,12:1

1:1,3:1

10:1,11:1,12:1

13:1,14:1

13:1

13:1

14:1

16:1

1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1

1:2,3:1,4:2,5:2,6:2

1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2,5:2,6:2

15:1,16:1

14:1
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Teilnehmer

Meyer, Hilmar
RV Der Montagsclub e.V.
GER

Moller, Jorg
RFV Lubtheen-Garlitz e.V.
GER

Miiller, Stella Marie
RFV Gohlitz-Tremmen e.V.

Noack, Sarah-Marie
Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.
GER

Nordstrom, Annina
RV Harsefeld u.Umg.e.V.
FIN

Oelmann, Caroline
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Olbrich, Anabelle
Ponykultur Hobrechtsfelde e.V.

Olbrich, Emelie
Ponykultur Hobrechtsfelde e.V.

Ossa, Elena
PferdeSV Christ e.V.

Peters, Jan
RFV Schwanebeck e.V.
GER

Rackow, Mira

RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.

GER

Richter, Steffen
PferdeSV Graditz e. V.
GER

Sager, Anne-Katrin
RSV Am Maifeld e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

46
47
48
49
50

126
127
128
129
130

136
137

32
33
34
35

77

106
107
108
109

98

95
96
97

94

Candalien
Chacco's Champ
Comanche 36
Cornet's Pezi

Orion ter Doorn

Cash 252
Chevalier 101
Feiner Kerl 103
Mister Zinedine

Quick Jumper 5

Blacky

Inferno van de Zuuthoeve

Starfire 6
Diamant's Dolly
Esquire Z
Lazzaro Star

Untouched RV Z

Rheintanzer 3

Buster

Gerda

Swann

Cadis RP

El Magnifico

Eponal

Ortega van de Zeilhoek

Candy

Alina Boh
Lisa Boh
Caro 126

Grandt

Startplatzreservierungen

1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2,5:2,6:2

1:1,2:1,3:2,4:2,5:1,6: 1

15:1

14:1

1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2,5:2,6:2

13:1

16:1

16:1

15:1,16:1

1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2,5:2,6:2

16:1

7:1,8:1,9:1

14:1
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Teilnehmer

Samter, Dominik

Talent Initiative Pferdesport Berlin-
Brandenburg e.V.

GER

Scharnick, Esther

Talent Initiative Pferdesport Berlin-
Brandenburg e.V.

GER

Schillat, Tina
Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.
GER

Schmidt, Max
RFV J6Rnitz e. V.
GER

Schneider, Jordis
RFG Berlin-Sid e.V.
GER

Schroder, Norman
SV Turbine Golzow e.V.
GER

Schwerin, Maria Elisa
PferdeSV Christ e.V.

Schénherr, Julia
RV Prussendorf e.V.
GER

Slater-Diener, Carola
RFV Greifenhain e. V.
GER

Steinhardt, Pia
RFV Grol3 Beuthen e.V.

Stemmerling, Alice
RSC Equites e.V.
GER

Sternschulte, Justus
Landl. RFV Kirchhellen e.V.
GER

Subke, Sam
Landlicher RV Lichtenrade e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename Startplatzreservierungen
61  Blissful 3 13:1

62 DSP Hofdame

63  Nashville 85

64  Sir Henry 265

65 TIClassic one

66  TIEndless Love

67  TIFurstentraum

52  Samba's dark Rubin 13:1
53  TI Fashion Girl

71  Die kluge Deluna HG 14:1

83  Coeur de Lion 38 1:1,2:1,3:1, 401
18  Charlet Grey 13:1

122 Enzian 125 7:1,8:1,9:1

143 Geron 16

9 Elisabeth 15:1
60 Macron OLD 10:1,11:1,12:1
110 Casper 487 7:1,8:1,9:1

111 Lando CD
112 Lewis CD
113  Maclaren RSH

5 Lady 16:1
16:1
78  Blue Touch 1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1,5:1,6: 1

79 Breanne

80 Calimero 741
81 Kelline

82 LilliFee 10

125 Qadira P 14:2
133 Colmans Christoph
134 Rusty 402
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Teilnehmer

Sukowski, Antonia
RSV Am Maifeld e.V.
GER

Trommler, Peter
RV Marstall Weimar eV
GER

Voelker, Nina Sophia
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Voigtlander, Pia-Katharina
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Wahl, Lina
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Wassenberg, Felix
RSC Zur Hohen Reuth e.V.
GER

Wecksten, Martta
RV Aller-Weser e.V.
FIN

Willuhn, Emily
RFV Gohlitz-Tremmen e.V.
GER

Wolff, Tanja
RFG Berlin-Std e.V.
GER

Zanker, Cathrin
Hof Bernadotte e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

84
85
86

121
122

70

56
57
58

88

40
41
42
43
44

36

149

30

132

Eisfee 55
Mr. Punzelman

Pascodia 2

Captuer
Enzian 125

Emilia H 3

Alec Baldwin
Istergold
Quenido 3

Quty

Diamaro 3
Elegant de Lile
No Limit 81
Quality Lady
Coco Chanel 311

Delaney 9

Cookie

Salida del Sol 28

Lacass

Startplatzreservierungen

14:1
7:1,8:1,9:1
13:1
10:1,11:1,12:1
13:1

1:2,2:2,3:2,4:2,5:2,6:2

1:1,2:1,3:1
15:1,16:1
13:1

13:1
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